

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20613 / 2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02 / 05 / 2006 in CW P No. 8335 / 2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARSHAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10 / 01 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nand lal, Adv.
Ms. Usha Rathore, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K . Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to file counter
affidavit.

List again on 27.2.2008.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar