

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) .1984 OF 2009

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR. APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S) .2040 OF 2009

O R D E R

The present appeals are disposed of in terms of order dated 31.03.2014 passed in Civil Appeal NO. 2126 of 2009.

.....J.
(V. GOPALA GOWDA)

.....J.
(ADARSH KUMAR GOEL)

NEW DELHI,
SEPTEMBER 01, 2015

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1984/2009

MOHINDER SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2040/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(VINOD KR.JHA)

COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)